


Part Number
4621

4622

4623

4624

4625

4626

4627

4631

4632

4633

4634

4635

4636

Affected Part Numbers
Description

Suggested Alternative
Part Number(s)

LENS W/SS BEZEL N/A
LENS W/SS BEZEL N/A
LENS W/SS BEZEL N/A
LENS W/SS BEZEL N/A
LENS W/SS BEZEL N/A
LENS W/SS BEZEL N/A
LENS W/SS BEZEL N/A
LENS W/SS BEZEL N/A
LENS W/SS BEZEL N/A
LENS W/SS BEZEL N/A
LENS W/SS BEZEL N/A
LENS W/SS BEZEL N/A
LENS W/SS BEZEL N/A


