

Product Change Notification

Manufacturer Name: Visual Communications Co., LLC Date of Issue: 1/12/2016

PCN Number: 373 PCN Effective Date: 1/12/2016

Type of Change: End of Life Last Time Buy Date: N/A

Title of Change: EOL/Obsolescence of Series 462x and 463x Last Time Ship Date: N/A

Change Description: End of Life for all Part Numbers of Series 462x and 463x

Reason for Change: Due to irreparable tooling issues the part numbers listed below can no longer be

produced. Suggested alternatives are provided where alternatives exist. Last Time Buy Date and Last Time Ship Dates will vary based upon VCC stock availability. Please contact VCC Customer Service for current availability for

specific products.

VCC Contact Name: VCC Customer Service Dept Phone Number: (800) 522-5546

Email Address: customerservice@vcclite.com

Sannah Vinding Director of Product Development & Marketing

Affected Part Numbers

Part Number	Description	Suggested Alternative Part Number(s)
4621	LENS W/SS BEZEL	N/A
4622	LENS W/SS BEZEL	N/A
4623	LENS W/SS BEZEL	N/A
4624	LENS W/SS BEZEL	N/A
4625	LENS W/SS BEZEL	N/A
4626	LENS W/SS BEZEL	N/A
4627	LENS W/SS BEZEL	N/A
4631	LENS W/SS BEZEL	N/A
4632	LENS W/SS BEZEL	N/A
4633	LENS W/SS BEZEL	N/A
4634	LENS W/SS BEZEL	N/A
4635	LENS W/SS BEZEL	N/A
4636	LENS W/SS BEZEL	N/A